PLAN TITLE

PLAN TYPE

APA DATE

PLAN APPROVAL DATE

EXPIRATION DATE

1

o © o N o a b~ W DN

- A A A A A A A
N o a0 b~ WO N -

Tompkins County
Multi-Jurisdiction
9/13/21

10/18/21
10/17/26

Caroline town

Cayuga Heights village

Danby town
Dryden town
Dryden village
Enfield town
Freeville village
Groton town
Groton village
Ithaca city

Ithaca town
Lansing town
Lansing village
Newfield town
Tompkins County
Trumansburg village

Ulysses town

10/27/21

10/27/21
11/15/21
10/27/21
10/27/21
10/27/21
11/15/21

12/14/21
10/18/21
10/27/21
11/15/21

APA No
APA No
APA No
APA No
APA No
APA No



	Report 1

