PLAN TITLE	Tompkins County	
PLAN TYPE	Multi-Jurisdiction	
APA DATE	9/13/21	
PLAN APPROVAL DATE	10/18/21	
EXPIRATION DATE	10/17/26	

ID	COMMUNITY NAME	ADOPTION DATE	JURISDICTION STATUS	ELIGIBLE FOR FUNDING
1	Caroline town		APA	No
2	Cayuga Heights village	10/27/21	Approved	Yes
3	Danby town		APA	No
4	Dryden town		APA	No
5	Dryden village	10/27/21	Approved	Yes
6	Enfield town	11/15/21	Approved	Yes
7	Freeville village	10/27/21	Approved	Yes
8	Groton town	10/27/21	Approved	Yes
9	Groton village	10/27/21	Approved	Yes
10	Ithaca city	11/15/21	Approved	Yes
11	Ithaca town		APA	No
12	Lansing town		APA	No
13	Lansing village		APA	No
14	Newfield town	12/14/21	Approved	Yes
15	Tompkins County	10/18/21	Approved	Yes
16	Trumansburg village	10/27/21	Approved	Yes
17	Ulysses town	11/15/21	Approved	Yes
	-			